a. Name & address of TC Godawari Power and Ispat Limited
Regd. Office: Plot No. 428/2, Phase I,
Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur - 493111,
Chhattisgarh

Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Near Bus
Stand, Pandri, Raipur - 492004, Chhattisgarh

 b. Name  of  the  Stock  Exchange(s)  where  the
shares of the TC are listed

   BSE Limited
  National Stock Exchange of India Limited

6 Details of the acquisition

 a. Date of acquisition 22.08.2022

 b. Acquisition price per share (in Rs.)

Not Applicable.
Shares Acquired through Inter Se Transfer
amongst Promoters and Promoter Group of
GPIL namely Mr Dinesh Agrawal  (Karta)
and Prakhar Agrawal and Pranay Agrawal
(Coparceners) upon Partition of
Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF

 c. Regulation which would have been triggered off, had
the report not been filed under Regulation 10(7).
(whether Regulation 3(1), 3 (2), 4 or 5)

Regulation 3 (2)

d Shareholding details Before the acquisition

After the acquisition

No. of

shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t

total share
capital of

TC

No. of

shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t

Total
share

capital of
A Name of the Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal 2180000 1.59 2676000 1.90
2 Dinesh Agrawal   7385388 5.24 8313388 5.90
3 Pranay Agrawal 2237832 1.55 2733832 1.94
  Total A 11803220 8.38 13723220 9.74

B   PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer )
4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal   10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77
5 Siddharth Agrawal   376000 0.27 376000 0.27
6 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91
7 N.P. Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18
8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56
9 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.33 6102916 4.33
10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi (GPIL Beneficiary Trust)   4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19
11 Madhu Agrawal   4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98
12 Reena Agrawal   4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84
13 Dinesh Agrawal   3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38
14 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF. 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21
15 Kanika Agrawal   2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03
16 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF   1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35
17 Abhishek Agrawal   340000 0.24 340000 0.24
18 Kumar Agrawal   5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15
19 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal (HUF)   200000 0.14 200000 0.14

20 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited   4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

21 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd   1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

22 Vinay Kumar Agrawal   3901864 2.77 3901864 2.77
23 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08
24 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

  Total B 81420192 57.76 81420192 57.76
C   Name of the Seller (s)
25 Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF ( Karta –Dinesh Kumar

Agrawal)
1920000 1.36 0 0.00

   Total C 1920000 1.36 0 0
 Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

7

Information  specific  to  the  exemption  category  to  which  the  instant  acquisition  belongs  - Regulation
10(1)(a)(ii)

 a. Provide the names of the seller(s)

   Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF
   (Karta- Dinesh Kumar Agrawal)

 b. Specify   the   relationship   between   the
Acquirer (s) and the seller(s).

Acquirers are member of Radheyshyam
Agrawal HUF. The Relation Between the
Acquirer and Transferor are as under:
   Acquirer Transferor

 Prakhar  Agrawal
(Coparceners)

Radheyshyam
Agrawal HUF

 Dinesh Agrawal
(Karta)

Radheyshyam
Agrawal HUF

[…]

Equity share capital/ total voting ca|.ital of the TC after the said acquisition fsale 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

Note:
*Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the ccimpany to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted  share/voting capital  means  the total  number  of shares  in  the TC  assuming  full  conversion  of the outstanding  convertible

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
*1  There  is  no  change  in  Total  Promoter  Group  Sharcholding  before  and  after  transmission,  the  total  promoters  shareholding  is

9,51,43,412 Equity Shares (67.50% of Total Paid up Capital of 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each) as per the Annexure -A
*2 The shares were transniitled in n.)ii own nai'ne oi.14.06.2022 as I am Legal Heir Of Late Suresh Agrowal.

Dale :   18.06.2022
place : Raipur

£rgar:avy;a{.=
Pranay Agrawal

Part of Promoter Group or Godawari Power And lspat Limited

AVNEXURE -A

Sharcliolding details Pre- Transmission Post- Transmission
No. of 0/ow.r.t No. of 0/ow.r.t
sllares Iota) share shares total share
held capital ofTC Ileld capital ofTC

1 Pranay Agrawal 987832 0.70 2237832 1.59

2 Prakhar Agrawal 930000 0.66 2180000 1.55

3 Late Suresh Agrawal 2S00000 1.77 0 0
4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  IIUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 1 .-17

5 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 7385388 5.24

6 Baj ranglal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.34 6102916 4.34

8 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

9 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi  Trustee GPIL Beneficiary Trust 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Vinay Agrawal 3901864 2.77 3901864 2.77

14 Dinesh Agrawal  HUF 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

15 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

16 N`PAgrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

17 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

18 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

19 Siddharth Agrawal 376000 0.27 376000 0.27

20 Abhishek Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

21 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal IIUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

23 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

24 Dinesh Kumar Agrawal  Karta of R S Agrawal HUF 1920000 I.36 1920000 I.36

25 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

26 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total Shareholding (A+B) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

co.secreta .Com

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Attachments:

Importance:

co.secretary@hiragroup.com
Saturday, June 18, 2022 5:18 PM
'corp.relations@bseindia.com'; 'Y C Rao Sir'; 'yarra.rao@hiragroup.com'

GPIL- Disclosure iinder Regulation 29(2) of SEBl  (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulation, 2011, by Prakhar Agrawal.
PRAKHAR AGRAWAL_REG 29_SAST.pdf

High

TO,

1. The Listing Department, The  National Stock Exchange of India  Limited (NSE),  Mumbai,  (Disclosure to be
sent to NSE Digital Portal)

2. The Corporate Relation Department, The BSE Limited, Mumbai,
3. The Company Secretary,  M/s. Godawari Power and lspat Limited, Raipur,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

[…]

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition fi;ale 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

Note:
*Total share capitav voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Dilutcd  share/voting  capital  means  the  total  number  of shares  in  the  TC  assuming  full  conversion  of the  outstanding  convertible

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
*1  There  is  no  change  in  Total  Promoter  Group  Shareholding  before  and  after  transmission,  the  total  promoters  shareholding  is

9,51,43,412 Equity Shares (67.50% of Total Paid up Capital of 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each) as per the Annexure -A
*2 The shares were transmitted in my own name on 14.06.2022 as I am Legal Heir Of Late Suresh Agrowal.

Date :   18.06.2022
Place : Raipur

:rga,kahwa:.,/=
Pralchar Agrawal

Part of Promoter Group or Godawari Power And Ispat Limited

ANNEXURE -A

Shareholding details Pre-Trams mission Post-Trans mission
No. of O/o w.r.t No. of 0/ow.r.t
shares total share shares total share
held capital ofTC held capital ofTC

1 Pranay Agrawal 987832 0.70 2237832 1.59

2 Pralthar Agrawal 930000 0.66 2180000 1.55

3 Late Suresli Agrawal 2500000 1.77 0 0
4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 -I .I I

5 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 7385388 5.24

6 Bajranglal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.34 6102916 4.34

8 Kunar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

9 Hanuman I'rasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi  Trustee GPIL Beneficiary Trust 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Vimy Agrawal 3901864 `_..11 3901864 2.77

14 Dinesh Agrawal  HUF 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

15 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

16 N P Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

17 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

18 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 I.35 1900000 1.35

19 Siddharfu Agrawal 376000 0-2;J 376000 0.27

20 Abhishek Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

21 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

23 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

24 Dinesb Kumar Agrawal  Karta of R S Agrawal HUF 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

25 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

26 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total Shareholding (A+B) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

co.secreta .Com

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Attachments:

lmportance:

co.secretary@hiragroup.com
Monday, July 5, 2021  4:47 PM
'takeover@nse.co.in'; 'corp.relations@bseindia.com'; 'ycrao65@gmail.com';
'yarra.rao@hiragroup.com'

Godawari Power & lspat Limited - Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (SAST)
Regulation, 2011_PRAKHAR AGRAWAL
GPIL_REG 29(2)_PRAKHAR AGRAWAL.pdf

High

TO'

1. The Listing Department, The  National Stock Exchange of India  Limited (NSE),  Mumbai,
2. The Corporate Relation Department, The BSE Limited, Mumbai,
3. The Company Secretary, M/s. Godawari Power and lspat Limited, Raipur,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) Of SEBl (Substantial Acquisition Of Shares and Takeo`/ers)
Regulation, 2011.

[…]

Equity share capital/ total votinf capital of the TC after the said acquisition £€a!e 14.09,44.988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/votinf! capital of the TC after the said acquisition 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

Note:
*Total share capitaL' voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted  share/voting capital  means  the  total  number  of shares  in  the  TC  assuming  full  conversion  of the  outstanding  convertible

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
*1  There  ;s  no  change  in  Total  Promoter  Group  Shareholding  before  and  after  transmission,  the  total  promoters  shareholding  is

9,51,43,412 Equity Shares (67.50% of Total Paid up Capital of 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each) as per the Armexure -A
*2 The sllares were transmitted in my own nai'ne on 14.06.2022 as I am Legal Heir Of Late Suresh Agrowal.

Date :   18.06.2022

Place : Raipur

:rga,:avyprE=
Pra my Agrawal

Part of Promoter Group or Godawari Power And Ispat Limited

ANNEXURE -A

Sliareliolding details Pre- Transmission Post- Transmission
No. of 0/ow.I.t No. of % w.r.t
shares total share shares total share
held capital ofTC Ileld capital ofTC

1 Pranay Agrawal 987832 0.70 2237832 1.59

2 Pra khar Agrawal 930000 0.66 2180000 1.55

3 Late Suresh Agrawal 2500000 1.77 0 0

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

5 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 7385388 5.24

6 Bajranglal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.34 6102916 4.34

8 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

9 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi  Trustee GPIL Beneficiary Trust 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Vinay Agrawal 3901864 2.77 3901864 2.77

14 Dinesh Agrawal  HUF 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

15 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

16 N P Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

17 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

18 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

19 Siddharth Agrawal 376000 0.27 376000 0.27

20 Abhishck Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

21 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

23 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

24 Dinesh Kumar Agrawal  Karta of R S Agrawal HUF 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

25 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

26 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total Shareholding (A+B) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

co.secreta

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Attachments:

Importance:

co.secretary@hiragroup.com
Saturday, June 18, 2022 5:18 PM
'corp.relations@bseindia.com'; 'Y C Rao Sir'; 'yarra.rao@hiragroup.com'

GPIL- Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) RegLlation, 2011, by Prakhar Agrawal.
PRAKHAR AG RAWAL_REG 29_SAST. pdf

High

TO,

1. The Listing Department, The  National Stock Exchange of India  Limited (NSE),  Mumbai, (Disclosure to be

sent to  NSE Digital  Portal)

2. The Corporate Relation Department, The BSE Limited, Mumbai,
3. The Company Secretary, M/s. Godawari Power and lspat Limited, Raipur,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

[…]

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 4sale 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 14.09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

Note:
*Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted  share/voting  capital  means  the  total  number of shares  in  the  TC  assuming  full  conversion  of the  outstanding  convertible

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
*1  There  is  no  change  in  Total  Promoter  Group  Shareholding  before  and  after  transmission,  the  total  promoters  shareholding  is

9.51,43,412 Equity Shares (67.500/a of Total Paid up Capital of 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each) as per the Annexure -A
*2 The shares were transmitted in my own name on 14.06.2022 as I am Legal Heir Of Late Siiresh Agrowal.

Date :   18.06.2022
Place : Raipur

:rga,Twa:/=
Prakhar Agrawal

Part of Promoter Group of Godawari Power And lspat Limited

ANNEXURE -A

Shareholding details Pre- Transmission Post- Transmission
No. of % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
shares total share shares total share
held capital ofTC held capital ofTC

1 Pranay Agrawal 987832 0.70 2237832 1.59

2 Prakhar Agrawal 930000 0.66 2180000 1.55

3 Late Suresh Agrawal 2500000 1.77 0 0

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

5 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 7385388 5.24

6 Bajranglal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.34 6102916 4.34

8 Kunar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

9 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi  Trustee GPIL Beneficiary Trust 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Vinay Agrawal 3901864 2.77 3901864 2.77

14 Dinesh Agrawal  HUF 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

15 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

16 N P Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

17 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

18 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

19 Siddharth Agrawal 376000 0.27 376000 0.2:J
20 Abhishek Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

21 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

23 Alok FeITo AIloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

24 Dinesh Kumar Agrawal  Karta of R S Agrawal HUF 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

25 Hira hfra-Tck Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

26 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total Shareholding (A+B) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

co.secreta .-Com

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Attachments:

Importance:

co.secretary@hiragroup.com
Monday. July 5, 2021  4:47 PM
'takeover@nse.co.in'; 'corp.relations@bseindia.com'; 'ycrao65@gmail.com';
'yarra.rao@hiragroup.com'

Godawari Power & lspat Limited - Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (SAST)
Regulation, 2011_PRAKHAR AGRAWAL
GPI L_R EG 29(2)_PRAKHAR AGRAWAL. pdf

High

TO,

1. The Listing Department, The  National Stock Exchange of India  Limited (NSE),  Mumbai,
2. The Corporate Relation Department, The BSE Limited, Mumbai,
3. The Company Secretary, M/s. Godawari Power and lspat Limited, Raipur,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (Substantial Acquisition Of Shares and Takeovers)

[…]

Equity share capital / total voting col)it8l of the TC before tlie said acquisition / sale 3,52,36247EquitySharesofRs.10/-cash
Eautty chore capital/ total voting capica] ofthc TC after the said acquisition £±ele 3j236247 Equity Shares of Rs.10/-each
Total diluted shanyvotinf capital of the TC after the sald acauisi(ion 3,52,36247EqultySharcsofRs.10/-each

The Acquirers and TTansferor arc pazt of tlie promoter and I.romotcr groixp. The aggregate sharcholding of the promoter and promctcr
group prior and after the afoTesatd transfer lias remaliied unchanged -Aiib€|tirc A,
Note:
rrctal shore cai]hav voting capl(al to be taken as per the 13tcst filing dine by the company lo the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

:gjir¥Btso:}:¥C:;P#yal°i=fththee¥€rmberofshares]nthcTCusunn8:rag:¥;)theourmdngconvrfulc
Date : 05. o7. 1®2.1
Place ! Ral|]ur   Dlrector & mrt orproDotef. Group orGodawari pow€rAnd lspat I.iBii.¢d

on of the outstanding convedil>le

ANNEXURE-A

Sharebolding d®taflo Before the Aftertlle
proposed transaedoD |]ropesed tmbmctiop

No. of % w.r.t No. oT ®/,w.r.I
shores tour Shore chores total share

frothg rights caplial or TC yo'i,lg rigI, capidn of1`~

A Acquirer (a) add PACs  (other thaB sellers)

I KanikaAgrawa[ 1]6100 0.33 716100 2.03

2 Madhu Agrawal 50000 0.14 1050000 2.98

3 Reena Agrawa] 101000 029 1001000 2.84

Total A 267100 Or76 2767100 7J'S
PACs (Other Promoter Group Sliarcholdll]g - Other lh8I) Acqutrer )

4 Baj"g La] Agrawal 1731398 4.91 1731398 4.91

5 Banj r8tig hal Agrawal IIUF 2738932 7.77 2738932 7.77

6 Sarita Devi Agrawal 1525729 4.33 1525729 4J3
7 Habt]man Prasad Agrawal 1255000 3.56 1255000 3.56

8 IIanuman Prased Agrawal - ELJF 50000 0.14 50000 a.14

9 N P Agrawal 769346 2.18 769346 2.18

'0 Narayan Prasad Agrawat  HUF 475000 135 475000 135

11 SureshAgrawal 625000 I.77 625cOO I.77

12 SurchAgrawalrmF 778171 221 778171 •221

13 AbhishekAgrawal 8S000 0.24 85000 024
14 SiddhawhAgrawh 94000 0.27 94000 027
15 Dinesh Agrawal 1846347 5.24 1846347 524
16 Radhechyarn Agrawal {HUF) Katta-I)inesh Agraval 480000 I.36 480000 136

17 Dinesh Agrawa] HUF 839059 238 839059 2.38

18 mra infr8-Tck Limited 1790652 5.08 1790652 5.08

19 H]ra Cement Llmhed 214517 a.61 2145]7 0.61

20 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi Trustee of GPEL Bcneficlary Tnist) 1125000 3.19 1125000 3.19

21 in.ra Fefro Alloys Limited 1200000 3.4] 1200000 34]
22 A]ck rclto Alloys Linitcd 480000 136 480000 136

Total a 18103151 SIJ8 18103151 5]J8
8 Sencr(s)

23 Pranay AgTawal 546958 lj5 246958 0.70

24 Prunar Agrawa] 532500 I.51 232500 0.66

25 KULBiarAgrawal 2460678 6.98 1460678 4.14

26 Vlnay Agrawal 1875466 532 975466 2.77

Total C 5415602 15J6 2915602 827
Total Sliarelioldi ng (A+B+C) 2378S8S3 67jo 237858S3 6750

EFiiii

co.secreta

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Attachments:

Importance:

co.secretary@hiragroup.com
Monday, July 5, 2021  4:49 PM
'takeover@nse.co.in'; 'corp.relations@bseindia.com'; 'ycrao65@gmail.com';
'yarra.rao@hiragroup.com'

Godawari Power & lspat Limited - Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBl (SAST)